OTKPbITbIA YEMMUOHAT o g
BEJTAPYCHU MO NJIABAHUIO — ﬁg/E
B @ N 4-8 ATIPENISI 2023 Y 2
AuctaHuua 10 YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
04.04.2023 - 11:45 CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON
MwupoBoli pekopg, 8:04.79 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Rio (BRA) 12.08.2016
Pekopa EBponbl 8:14.10 ADLINGTON, Rebecca GBR Beijing (CHN) 16.08.2008
Pekopa PB 8:36.83 JIAPNYEBA, VipuHa BLR 01.01.1984

MCMK : 8:31.03 / MC:9:22.50 / KMC : 10:02.00

Jopoxka

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 2

~No o~ WN R

APTbICIOK, AnaHa

KACTPOBCKAHA, AnaHa

JNECKOBA, Apocnasa
KYKNMNHA, fapbs
XUNMNHCKASA, Oapbs
TAAHKO, fapbs

NMEPMWHOBA, Banepus

r’p paspsag

2007 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR

2002 KMC BLR

3annbiB 2 13 2, 3annaHnpoBaHdbl B ceccuio 2 at 18:11

=

O ~NO O~ WN

AINCUEBWY, AnuHa

XMEJNIEBCKAA, KapuHa

KACABYKO, Anuca
AKHYML, Aneca
MTHATOBWY, Anecs
PbIBANIKMHA, AHHa
OJEMOUKO, Mapus
PYOKOBCKAA, dapbs

2005 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2004 MCMK BLR
2005 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR

2007 KMC BLR

CrpaHa KomaHga

bpecTckas o6nactb
poaHeHcKast o6nacTb
BuTtebckasn obnacTb
BuTtebckasn obnacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
pogHeHcKast obnacTb
MuHCK

MwuHckas o06nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MorunneBckas 061acTb
bpecTckas o6nactb
bpecTckas o6nactb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

3asABoYHOE Bpems

10:07.00
10:01.00
10:00.00

9:49.00

9:54.00
10:00.00
10:01.25

9:42.40
9:33.89
9:28.30
8:47.81
9:15.00
9:28.41
9:35.09
9:43.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

S BEAAPYCPAHK IR IE NEEREX (%4& & MILmA



